7172025

4 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
4 SPOT 4

Totals:
BEST BET 4

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
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Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales Winners
$225.00 $307.90
$225.00 $307.90
$228.00 $21.76
$228.00 $21.76

$99.00 $0.00
$99.00 $0.00
$288.80 $2,051.00
$288.80 $2,051.00
$1.00 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$1.75 $2.25
$29.00 $24.00
$787.75 $411.41
$47.25 $10.31
$136.00 $20.60
$303.00 $171.61
$5.25 $0.00
$39.50 $2.00
$1.75 $0.00
$3.75 $0.00
$18.00 $0.00
$1,373.00 $642.18
$278.65 $153.19
$158.59 $83.81
$294.32 $350.97
$21.00 $0.00
$12.60 $0.00
$765.16 $587.97
$2,979.96 $3,610.81

NC

Hold
($82.90)

($82.90)
$206.24

$206.24
$99.00

$99.00
($1,762.20)

($1,762.20)
$1.00

$1.00
($0.50)
$5.00
$376.34
$36.94
$115.40
$131.39
$5.25
$37.50
$1.75
$3.75
$18.00

$730.82
$125.46
$74.78
($56.65)
$21.00
$12.60

$177.19

($630.85)

Per centOfSales

7.55

7.55
7.65

7.65
3.32

3.32
9.69

9.69
0.03

0.03
0.06
0.97
26.43
1.59
4.56
10.17
0.18
1.33
0.06
0.13
0.60

46.07
9.35
5.32
9.88
0.70
0.42

25.68

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

0.66

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.06

0.05

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.20
0.01
0.03
0.07
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05
0.03
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.69



